Arizona Colleges & Universities
 
Arizona Christian University
Prayer Branham
Office: (602) 386-4181
Fax: (800) 974-3470
Email: Prayer-branham@arizonachristian.edu
 
 
Arizona State University
Brittany Ater
Office: (480) 965-6427
Email: asubrittanyater@asu.edu
 
 
Arizona State University - Teachers College
Sam Smith
Office: (602) 543-6403
Email: SamSmith@asu.edu

 
 
The Art Institute for Phoenix
Randy Real
Office: (480) 338-8444
Email: rreal@aii.edu
 
 
Avalon School of Cosmetology
Lilly Benbrahim
Office: 602-443-0076
Email: lbendrahim@avalon.edu
 
 
Barbizon Southwest Model and Talent Agency
Amanda Koehler
Office: (602) 955-2155 
Fax: (602) 955-2928
Email: barbizonsweducation@aim.com

 
 
 
Embry Riddle
Blair Watts
Office: (928) 777-6647 or (800) 888-3728
Fax: (928) 777-6678
Toll Free: (800) 888-3728
Email: boiesb@erau.edu
 
 
Glendale Community College
Elizabeth Urias
Office: (623) 845-4779
Email: elizabeth.urias@gccaz.edu

 
Grand Canyon University
Keith Hazen
Office: (602) 247-4538
Cell: (602) 689-5814 - okay to text
Fax: (602) 761-3426
Email: keith.hazen@gcu.edu
 
 
International Academy of Hair Design and Aesthetics
Beverly Martiniano
Office: (602) 616-4763  
Email: internationalacademybev@cox.net  
 
 
Northern Arizona University
Nancy Carbajal Navarro
Office: (928) 523-2907
Toll Free: (888) 628-2968
Email: nancy.navarro@nau.edu
 
 
Northwest Christian University
Jazzy Villarruel
Office: (541) 684-7302
Email: javillarruel@nwcu.edu
 
 


Ottawa University
Moncia Barrett
Office: (623) 546-7613
Cell: (602) 619-8955
Email: monica.barrett@ottawa.edu
 
 
Paradise Valley Community College
Regina Garcia-Hernandez
Office: (602) 787-6815
Email: Regina.Garcia@paradisevalley.edu
 
Ivette Quintero
Office: (602) 787-7635
Email: Ivette.Quintero@paradisevalley.edu
 

Trine University
Bob Portillo
Office:  (623) 518-1981
Fax: (623) 878-0871
Email: portillor@trine.edu
 

Universal Technical Institute Inc.
Josh Muecke
Office: (602) 881-6402
Email: jomuecke@uti.edu
 
 
University of Arizona
Kyle Fisher
Office: (602) 827-2198  
Fax: (602) 827-2183
Email: fishk94@email.arizona.edu
 
 



University of Arizona, The Honors College
Jenni Keatseangsil
Office: (520) 626-8261  
Fax: (520) 621-6274
Email: jmkeat2@email.arizona.edu 
 

Other State Colleges & Universities
 
Azusa Pacific University
Joeley Harper
Office: (626) 815-2073  
Fax: (626) 812-3096
Email: jharper@apu.edu
 
 
Biola University
Alyssa Morales
Office: (562) 903-4752
Fax: (562) 903-4709
Email: alyssa.morales@biola.edu
 
 
Boise State University
David Tovar
Office: (209) 426-3960
Email: david.tovar@boisestate.edu
 
 
Colorado State University
Sue Hendrickson
Office: (970) 491-7387
Fax: (970) 491-7799
Email: sue.hendrickson@colostate.edu
 

Conservatory of Recording Arts & Sciences
Ghery Fimbres
Office: (800)562-6383 
Email:ghery@cras.org
  
 
New Mexico State University
Megan Morrow
Office: (575) 932-9629 or (800) 662-6678 
Fax: (575) 646-6330
Email: mpayne@nmsu.edu

 
Seattle Pacific University
Megan Chao
Office: (206) 281-2558
 
Southern Utah University
Elizabeth Wallis
Office: (435) 865-8798  
Email: elizabethwallis@suu.edu


Texas State University
Carlos Laird
Office: (512) 245-2340 
Fax: (512) 245-8100
Email: jl20@txstate.edu

 
University of Alabama
Derek Faasse
Office: (602) 540-4924 
Email: derek.faasse@ua.edu
 
 
University of California, Davis
Mayra I. Escobar
Office: (530) 752-1223
Fax: (530) 752-1280
Email: mescobar@ucdavis.edu
 

Univeristy of California, Merced
Frank Ramirez
Office: (661) 578-3290
Fax: (209) 228-4244

University of California, San Diego
Yoly Woo-Hoogenstyn
Office: (858) 534-0890
Fax: (858) 822-0042
Email: yoly@ucsd.edu
 

University of Chicago
Andrea Mondragon
Office: (773) 702-8650
Fax: (773) 702-4199
Email: amondragon@uchicago.edu 


University of Colorado Boulder
Jillian Jensen
Office: (303) 492-8316
Email: jillian.jensen@colorado.edu
 

University of Nevada, Las Vegas
Nicole Cummings
Office: (702) 895-2366
Email: nicole.cummings@unlv.edu
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Vanderbilt University
Samantha "Sam" Joustra
Office: (615) 322-4096
Fax: (615) 343-7765
Email: sam.joustra@vanderbilt.edu

